
1st Round 1/8 1/4 1/2
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Wimbledon 2010 Girls' Doubles Championship 

Champion: 
BABOS, Timea HUN / STEPHENS, Sloane USA
 6-7(7) 6-2 6-2

[1]KHROMACHEVA RUS / SVITOLINA UKR

DABROWSKI CAN / REN GBR

KOVALETS UKR / SHARIPOVA UZB

KUMKHUM THA / YSIDORA INA

(W)DUNNE GBR / REN GBR

ALLERTOVA CZE / BUTKOVSKA SVK

ISHIZU JPN / OMAE JPN

[8]GAVRILOVA RUS / KREMEN BLR

[3]JABEUR TUN / PUIG PUR

ERIC SRB / KOVINIC MNE

(W)DEAN GBR / MOORE GBR

HARDEBECK USA / MIN USA

GAMIZ VEN / PEREZ VEN

KIRILLOVA RUS / PUTINTSEVA RUS

BRITO CHI / ESKENAZI ARG

[7]KOLAR SLO / SKAMLOVA SVK

[6]MESTACH BEL / NJIRIC CRO

ABBES TUN / RAZAFIMAHATRATRA MAD

PEKHOVA BLR / SCHUURS NED

ABDURAIMOVA UZB / SASNOVICH BLR

BOUCHARD CAN / EIKERI NOR

COSTA MELGAR CHI / DE BERNARDI FRA

(W)BROWN GBR / ROBSON GBR

[4]BABOS HUN / STEPHENS USA

[5]CEPEDE ROYG PAR / DINU ROU

GRAGE DEN / MUTAGUCHI JPN

(W)SEABORNE GBR / STEPHENSON GBR

JAKSIC SRB / VAN UYTVANCK BEL

BEAZANT GBR / SHUMILINA RUS

GOLDFELD USA / VAN NGUYEN USA

(A)KATO JPN / SHEAHAN AUS

[2]PLISKOVA CZE / PLISKOVA CZE

KHROMACHEVA / SVITOLINA [1]

 6-4 6-2

KOVALETS / SHARIPOVA

 7-6(4) 3-6 6-1

ALLERTOVA / BUTKOVSKA

 6-3 6-3

GAVRILOVA / KREMEN [8]

 7-6(3) 6-4

JABEUR / PUIG [3]

 6-4 6-3

HARDEBECK / MIN

 5-7 7-5 6-4

KIRILLOVA / PUTINTSEVA

 6-4 6-3

KOLAR / SKAMLOVA [7]

 6-1 6-2

MESTACH / NJIRIC [6]

 6-2 4-6 7-5

PEKHOVA / SCHUURS

 6-0 6-2

BOUCHARD / EIKERI

 6-1 6-2

BABOS / STEPHENS [4]

 6-1 6-4

CEPEDE ROYG / DINU [5]

 7-6(4) 2-6 6-1

JAKSIC / VAN UYTVANCK

 6-4 6-7(2) 6-3

GOLDFELD / VAN NGUYEN

 4-6 6-2 6-2

PLISKOVA / PLISKOVA [2]

 6-1 6-3

KHROMACHEVA / SVITOLINA [1]

 6-1 6-3

ALLERTOVA / BUTKOVSKA

 5-7 6-4 6-3

JABEUR / PUIG [3]

 7-6(3) 7-5

KOLAR / SKAMLOVA [7]

 6-1 6-3

MESTACH / NJIRIC [6]

 7-5 7-6(4)

BABOS / STEPHENS [4]

 1-6 6-2 6-3

CEPEDE ROYG / DINU [5]

 7-5 6-3

PLISKOVA / PLISKOVA [2]

 6-0 4-6 6-3

KHROMACHEVA / SVITOLINA [1]

 6-7(5) 6-3 8-6

JABEUR / PUIG [3]

 7-5 6-4

BABOS / STEPHENS [4]

 7-5 6-2

CEPEDE ROYG / DINU [5]

 3-6 7-6(5) 7-5

KHROMACHEVA / SVITOLINA [1]

 6-4 6-1

BABOS / STEPHENS [4]

 6-1 6-3


